PRICE BREAKDOWN BY DIVISION OF SPECIFICATION ITEMS

LABOR

MATERIALS

OVERHEAD

PROFIT

TOTAL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

. General Requirements
. Site Work

. Concrete

. Masonry

. Metals

. Wood and Plastic

. Thermal and Moisture
. Doors and Windows

. Finishes

Specialties
Equipment
Furnishings

Special Construction
Conveying Systems
Mechanical

Electrical

TOTAL =

Offeror Title:

Offeror Signature:

Date:




